Luxury Home on Rock

Creek

2,295 Sqft - 123 Kainu, Red Lodge, Montana

59068

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

View:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Property Sub
Type:

Residential

Rental
367105
$395
Street

3

6

3

2,295 Sqft
2005

Condominium

Jacuzzi

Cooling System
Fence
Fireplace

Parking

- 4, 4 - e

Heating System
Balcony
Kitchen

Patio

Furnished



Address Additional

Country: UsS Association Fee:
State: Montana Building Area:
City: Red Lodge Electric
Expense:
Zipcode: 59068
Tax Annual
Street: Kainu Amount:
Street Number: 123
Postal Code: 59718
Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W110° 45' 25.2"
Latitude: N45°11'7.1"

(406) 499-4218 - 135 E Main St., Bozeman, MT 59715

$0
0 Sqft

$0

$0

Liz Nitz, Windermere Downtown



