

Luxury Home on Rock Creek

2,295 Sqft - 123 Kainu, Red Lodge, Montana 59068









Basic Details

Type:

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	Rental	
Listing ID:	367105	
Price:	\$395	
View:	Street	
Bedrooms:	3	
Rooms:	6	
Bathrooms:	3	
Square Footage:	2,295 Sqft	
Year Built:	2005	
Property Sub	Condominium	

Features

$\sqrt{}$	Jacuzzi	$\sqrt{}$	Heating System
$\sqrt{}$	Cooling System	$\sqrt{}$	Balcony
$\sqrt{}$	Fence	$\sqrt{}$	Kitchen
$\sqrt{}$	Fireplace	$\sqrt{}$	Patio
$\sqrt{}$	Parking	$\sqrt{}$	Furnished

Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	Montana	
City:	Red Lodge	
Zipcode:	59068	
Street:	Kainu	
Street Number:	123	
Postal Code:	59718	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W110° 45' 25.2''	
Latitude:	N45° 11' 7.1''	

Additional Information

Association Fee:	\$0
Building Area:	0 Sqft
Electric Expense:	\$0
Tax Annual Amount:	\$0

(406) 499-4218 - 135 E Main St., Bozeman, MT 59715

Liz Nitz, Windermere Downtown